STRAGAVI

Luogo: Gavi Ligure

Data: 24 luglio 2022

Appro

one: UISP

Fonte: Atletica Novese

Atleta

SERIE UNICA, km. 9.00
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PICOLLO DIEGO

PONTA ENRICO GABRIELE
PARODI MARCO
ROMAGNOLLO STEFANO
BERGAGLIO ILARIA
BAROZZI DANIELE
BULICH DAVIDE

BISIO ANDREA
SALOMONE MATTEO
POGGI GIANFRANCO
BARDELLI ANNA

LONGO ROCCO
MOLINARI ANDREA
FERRARAZZO ANDREA
SOMENZI MARCO
BERTONE FEDERICO
PALLAVICINI NICOLA
COSTA PIERPAOLO

CIMO ALESSANDRO
FASCIOLO DARIO
DELFINO FABRIZIO
PESTARINO MICHEL

SIRI CESARE

REPETTO TERESA

CAVO GIOVANNI EMANUELE
BADELLINO GIANFRANCO
MARENGO GIOVANNI
DISPENSA CRISTIAN
REPETTO STEFANO
TRAVERSO MAURIZIO
MERIALDI PAOLO

MOGNI RICCARDO
ASCANIO MAURIZIO
CABELLA FABRIZIO
PERRI FRANCO

LEONCINI CLAUDIA
CROTTI DANIELA
GUGLIELMO RICCARDO
OTTINA LUCA
RIVETTIANTIMO
PASSADORE FRANCESCO
FASANO FABRIZIO
CECCARELLI LUIGI FABIO
RITONDALE LUCA
REPETTO OMAR
LOMBARDI NICOLA
ZUFFI LAURA

SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO
SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA
DACOMO NICO

FOSSA CLAUDIA
ANGILERI ALESSANDRO
ZERBO EDOARDO
FERRANDO ROBERTO
FORTE GIOVANNI BATTISTA
MARTINA FABIO

MACCIO' LUIGI

ADDUCI RAFFAELE
ALVINO MAURIZIO
BACIGALUPO BARTOLOMEO
BACANU TEODORA SIMONA
AULICINO MASSIMILIANO
TARDITO GIUSEPPE
SCAGLIA GABRIELE
SCAMBELLURI ANDREA

Societa’

AZALAIA.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

UISP PAVIA

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ATL. NOVESE

G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA
ATL. NOVESE

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA
ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA
RUNCARD

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

UISP ASD GLI ORSI

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
G.P. SOLVAY

ATL. NOVESE

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
ATL. NOVESE

UISP POL. VOLTAGGIO

A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS

ATL. NOVESE

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

ATL. NOVESE

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
AZALAIA.S.D.

MARATONETI GENOVESI

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

MARATONETI GENOVESI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

UISP GENOVA

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

Sesso
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Anno

1976
1987
1972
1986
1981
1970
1990
1972
1988
1964
1990
1962
1986
1980
1973
1979
1987
1977
1975
1977
1975
1982
1963
1988
1992
1960
1966
1993
1963
1959
1976
1967
1968
1965
jios
1983
1973
1978
1982
1969
1956
1967
jios
1980
1990
1999
1978
1954
1957
1978
1968
1969
1989
1963
1958
1964
1964
1974
1959
1952
1967
1967
1963
2006
1972

Categoria

SM45
SM35
SM50
SM35
SF40
SM50
SM
SM50
SM
SM55
SF
SM60
SM35
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM55
SF
SM
SM60
SM55
SM
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM45
SF35
SF45
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM65
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM
SM
SF40
SM65
SF65
SM40
SF50
SM50
SM
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM70
SF55
SM55
SM55
AM
SM50

Tempo

00:28:24
00:28:33
00:29:20
00:29:23
00:31:44
00:32:17
00:32:34
00:32:37
00:32:43
00:33:03
00:33:29
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:33:49
00:34:08
00:34:08
00:34:10
00:34:13
00:34:21
00:34:28
00:34:36
00:34:47
00:34:53
00:35:01
00:35:06
00:35:12
00:35:13
00:35:23
00:35:30
00:35:35
00:35:53
00:36:07
00:36:12
00:36:38
00:36:40
00:36:40
00:36:54
00:37:02
00:37:13
00:37:13
00:37:21
00:37:45
00:37:48
00:38:04
00:38:10
00:38:30
00:38:34
00:38:52
00:38:55
00:38:56
00:38:59
00:39:01
00:39:25
00:39:37
00:39:42
00:39:53
00:39:55
00:40:01
00:40:04
00:40:10
00:40:16
00:40:36
00:40:41
00:41:08
00:41:10



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
23
94
95
96
97
98
29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

25
70
103
33
920
88
125
34
62
22
82
109
95
112
61
12
126
57

132
10
29
69
81

114
27
96

100
23
56
35
92
36

128

115
53
87
16
85
31

127
89
46

129
32
98
30
68
55
54

130

113

STRAGAVI

Luogo: Gavi Ligure

Data: 24 luglio 2022

Approvazione: UISP
Fonte: Atl

DIPPELREITER JOHANNA
PERUZZO GIULIANA
BRUZZONE PAOLO
PELIZZA FABIO

MANZI HOMAR
GRASSANO NADIA
POGGIO GIAMMARCO
TOMAGHELLI GIANNI
REPETTO ROBERTO
REPETTO LUIGI
CARBONE NICOLA MAURIZIO
TAVELLA GIOVANNI BATTIST
GIACOBONE ROBERTO
PERRINI FRANCESCO ANTON
PERRERA ANGELO
CALCAGNO GIANLUIGI
SASSO PIERMARIO
RIGAMONTI EDOARDO
DISPENSA GIOVANNI
ASSANDRI MARCO FRANCESCO
CAMMAROTA ALBERTO
BOLOGNA SIMONE
TUMMARELLO VITO
CARBONE MARCO
BELLONI GIORGIO

REALE FABRIZIO
GUIDOBONO SERGIO
VERONESE ALESSIO
REPETTI PAOLA

MOSCA GIUSEPPE
GAVUGLIO FRANCESCO
POLIDUILIO
MAZZARELLO CARLO
GERBI GIULIANA

POLA ROBERTO

MARIANI FRANCO
FRANCIOLINI STEFANO
PAVESE CAMILLO

DAVI' DANIELA

MOLINARI EMANUELE
MIGLIETTA GLORIA
GRIGOLETTO ONORIO
CAVALLERI MICHELE
CERVERO MARIA ROSARIA
RE MAURO

MOI GIOVANNA
GIOFFRE'ANTONIO
TORRE RITA

PONTI MARCO

PONTI CHIARA

GUIDA DAMIANO GIOVANNI
ANSELMI ANGELO

1 Nove

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

G.P. SOLVAY

RUNCARD

ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATL. NOVESE

G.P. SOLVAY

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATL. NOVESE

UISP MARATONETI CAPRIATESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

G.P. SOLVAY

ATL. OVADESE ORMIG

ATL. NOVESE

0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.

RUNCARD

ATL. NOVESE

EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.

ATL. NOVESE

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
ATL. NOVESE

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
ATL. NOVESE

G.P. SOLVAY

ATL. NOVESE

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
G.P. SOLVAY

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATL. NOVESE

MARATONETI GENOVESI

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

RUNNING SARONNO

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
ATL. OVADESE ORMIG
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1984
1972
1972
1965
1970
1966
1972
1962
1959
1975
1967
1957
1952
1961
1955
1971
1948
1980
1964
1975
1976
1973
1959
1966
1950
1956
1952
1985
1981
1978
1950
1963
1945
1965
1964
1946
1958
1943
1972
1973
1976
1951
1958
1965
1968
1950
1946
1956
1971
jios
1954
1962

SF35
SF50
SM50
SM55
SM50
SF55
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM65
SM70
SM60
SM65
SM50
SM70
SM40
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM70
SM65
SM70
SM35
SF40
SM40
SM70
SM55
SM75
SF55
SM55
SM75
SM60
SM75
SF50
SM45
SF45
SM70
SM60
SF55
SM50
SF70
SM75
SF65
SM50
SF45
SM65
SM60

Tempo

00:41:46
00:41:47
00:41:48
00:42:01
00:42:05
00:42:27
00:42:28
00:42:35
00:42:54
00:42:57
00:43:31
00:43:34
00:43:35
00:43:37
00:43:50
00:44:08
00:44:09
00:44:11
00:44:33
00:44:50
00:44:58
00:45:07
00:45:19
00:45:31
00:45:36
00:46:03
00:46:14
00:46:18
00:46:23
00:46:52
00:46:58
00:47:03
00:47:15
00:47:16
00:48:48
00:49:03
00:49:07
00:49:15
00:49:25
00:51:09
00:51:17
00:52:06
00:52:08
00:52:51
00:52:52
00:53:00
00:53:51
00:54:43
00:55:30
00:55:31
00:56:35
00:56:37



